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1. 7. 

2. 8. 

3. 9. 

4. 10. 

5. 11. 

6. 12. 

2.NBT.A.4 Compare Two Three-Digit Numbers 

2.NBT.A.4: Compare two three-digit numbers based on meanings of the hundreds, tens, and ones digits 

 

Write the words: is greater than, is equal to or is less than in the 

blanks to make each statement true. 

 

623 903 

321 320 

900 900 

46 89 

782

5 

682 

341 413 

811 118 

404 404 

513 515 

570 705 

62 62 

593

2 

999 
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1. 7. 

2. 8. 

3. 9. 

4. 10. 

5. 11. 

6. 12. 

2.NBT.A.4 Compare Two Three-Digit Numbers 
Answer Key 

2.NBT.A.4: Compare two three-digit numbers based on meanings of the hundreds, tens, and ones digits 

 

 

 
Write the words: is greater than, is equal to or is less than in the 

blanks to make each statement true. 

 

623 903 

321 320 

900 900 

46 89 

782

5 

682 

341 413 

is less than 

is greater than 

is equal to 

is less than 

is greater than 

is less than 

811 118 

404 404 

513 515 

570 705 

62 62 

593

2 

999 

Is greater than 

is equal to 

is less than 

is less than 

is equal to 

is less than 


