

2.NBT.A.4 Compare Two Three-Digit Numbers

2.NBT.A.4: Compare two three-digit numbers based on meanings of the hundreds, tens, and ones digits

Write the words: **is greater than**, **is equal to** or **is less than** in the blanks to make each statement true.



1.			7.		
	623	_ 903		811	118
2.			8.		
	321	_ 320		404	404
3.			9.		
	900	900		513	515
4.			10.		
	46	_ 89		570	705
5.			11.		
	782	_ 682		62	62
6.			12.		
	341	413		593	999

©Copyright. All rights reserved to Tutorified.com

tutorified

2.NBT.A.4 Compare Two Three-Digit Numbers

Answer Key

2.NBT.A.4: Compare two three-digit numbers based on meanings of the hundreds, tens, and ones digits

Write the words: **is greater than**, **is equal to** or **is less than** in the blanks to make each statement true.



1.		7.
	623 <u>is less than</u> 903	811 <u>Is greater than</u> 118
2.		8.
	321 <u>is greater than</u> 320	404 <u>is equal to</u> 404
3.		9.
	900 <u>is equal to</u> 900	513 <u>is less than</u> 515
4.		10.
	46 <u>is less than</u> 89	570 <u>is less than</u> 705
5.		11.
	782 <u>is greater than</u> 682	62 <u>is equal to</u> 62
6.		12.
	341 is less than 413	593 <u>is less than</u> 999

©Copyright. All rights reserved to Tutorified.com